

Join us for the 2020 Sporting Clays for Scouting

Friday, September 25, 2020 *Birds Landing Hunting Preserve and Sporting Clays*

□ Soaring Eagle Sponsor - \$6,000

- Three Teams of Four Shooters
- Eight Grand Prize Drawing Tickets
- Soaring Eagle Corporate Advertising Package
- Premium Product & Display Area at Event
- Premium Shooter Gift Package
- BBQ lunch, auction and awards ceremony

Eagle Sponsor - \$3,500

- Two Teams of Four Shooters
- Eight Grand Prize Drawing Tickets
- Eagle Corporate Advertising Package
- Premium Product & Display Area at Event
- Premium Shooter Gift Package
- BBQ lunch, auction and Awards Ceremony

□ Individual Shooter - \$250

Lunch tickets - \$35

Life Sponsor - \$2,500

- Team of Four ShootersTeam of Four Shooters
- Four Grand Prize Drawing Tickets
- Life Corporate Advertising Package
- Premium Product & Display Area at Event
- Event Recognition
- BBQ lunch, auction and awards ceremony

□ Team of Four - \$1,500

- Team of Four Shooters
- Event recognition

All shooting sponsorships will include targets, ammunition, eye/ear protection and PPE. Please refer to the Covid-19 section of the website for further information.

□ Shooting Station Sponsor - \$300

• Logo recognition at station during Event

Ammunition Sponsor - \$1,000

Shooter Gift Sponsor - \$4,000

RESERVE AND PAY ONLINE AT: <u>https://ggacbsa.org/sporting-clays/</u>

Company:	Phone:
Contact Name:	Email:
Address:	City/State/Zip:
Payment: Bill Me Check to GGAC Credit: MC Visa Amex Discover	
Acct No.:	Exp:
Printed Name on Card:	Signature:
Checks can be mailed to: Golden Gate Area Council, BSA 800 Ellinwood Way, Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 <u>or</u> 1001 Davis Street, San Leandro, CA 94577	Presenting Sponsors:
For additional information contact: Frank Yoke: (510) 577-9221 or frank.yoke@scouting.org	

Donations support the Character Education Programs of the Golden Gate Area Council throughout the year. Individual and corporate donations will be recognized at this donor recognition event.

No qualified adult or youth may be denied membership in Scouting on the basis of race, color, national origin, sexual orientation, or disability.